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01733872 05/25/1994

BF 5'03''145

04/05/2025

12:45 AM

Yes

BATES, OLIVIA M

SPD THEFT Not Set2024KS09635-1/Criminal

CRIM/TRESPASS Not Set2025KS01103-1/Criminal

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

Walking on or along roadways Not SetNA/NA

1591975 08/16/1983

BM 5'09''170

04/05/2025

8:28 AM

Yes

BLAKE, VERNON B.

SPD DIST/PEACE Not Set2022KS10543-1/Criminal

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not Set2024KS01328-1/Criminal

DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER LANE USE Not SetNA/NA

1129594 07/15/1980

BM 5'04''160

04/05/2025

12:56 AM

Yes

DOUGLAS, REGINALD

SPD MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. 1; POSSESS. MARIJUANANot SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not SetNA/NA

SPEEDING Not Set2024TS04162-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS04162-2/Criminal

Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

1321825 11/19/1973

BM 5'11''160

04/05/2025

12:45 PM

Yes

GREEN, QUANTAS T

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

THEFT Not SetNA/NA

Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

49282 08/08/1963

BM 5'11''175

04/05/2025

6:11 AM

Yes

JUNE, TIMMY

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

01734327 01/12/2007

BM 5'11''170

04/05/2025

1:53 PM

No

LEWIS, JAMELVION

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

1529448 11/22/2002

BM 6'01''160

04/05/2025

12:33 AM

Yes

LITTLE, TYRELL E

SPD ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA
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01734326 06/07/2005

SM 5'10''150

04/05/2025

1:26 AM

Yes

LOPEZ, WALTER J

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

Altered Plate Not SetNA/NA

UNDERAGE OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED Not SetNA/NA

01734328 12/10/1996

BF 5'09''198

04/05/2025

8:22 PM

Yes

LOUD, AYLISSA

SPD CHILD DESERTION Not SetNA/NA

1506522 07/02/2002

BM 5'08''155

04/05/2025

6:23 PM

Yes

MILLER, OMARION D

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

490339 05/08/1990

BM 5'09''190

04/05/2025

11:44 PM

Yes

PRATT, BRANDON D

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2024002430/Caddo Parish District Court

01734329 02/23/1985

BF 5'05''200

04/05/2025

8:51 PM

Yes

WILLIAMS, AGINA D

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 12
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